OPERATING & ELECTRICAL
Input Voltage 120Vac
Power factor 0.9
Total harmonic distortion (THD) <20%
Dimming 0-10V external dimming down
to 10%
PERFORMANCE
Lumens per Watt 125 LPW at 80CRI

Notes:
01
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: AE-RC-MBUV22LBN30/35/40010WH
REV C
AE-RC-MB UV 22 LB N 30/35/40 010 WH
FIXTURE FAMILY VOLTAGE SIZE & POWER
DISTRIBUTI
ON
CRI CCT CONTROL Finish
AE-RC-MB
Aeralux Mont Blanc
EVOLVE
recessed commercial
office
volumetric troffer
UV
120V/277Vac
22
2 x 2 feet
24/36 Watts selectable:
3000/4500 lumens
selectable
LB
120˚
Lambertian
distribution
N
Normal
80 CRI
30/35/40
3000/35000/4000K
selectable CCT
010
0-10V external
dimming
down to 10%
WH
White
MS1*
Motion
Sensor
CA
347Vac
24
2 x 4 feet
36/42/50 Watts selectable:
4500/5250/6250 lumens
selectable
30/40/50
3000/4000/5000K
selectable CCT
000EM*
Emergency
battery back-
up
000B*
EM+MS1
*Only for UV option
MONT BLANC EVOLVE
RECESSED COMMERCIAL LUMINAIRES
Volumetric troffer
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-RC-MBXX22-
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 02
AE-RC-MBXX24-
MONT BLANC EVOLVE
RECESSED COMMERCIAL LUMINAIRES
Volumetric troffer
DLC MODELS
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 03